

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25174-25192/2008

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sunita Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra ,Adv
Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file, without fail, on 16-2-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar