

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA NO.39-57/2013
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7792-7810 OF 2011

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ratnakar Dash, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Manju Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishoni, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 1st November, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master