

ÍITEM NO.14

COURT NO.2 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 77 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7792-7810/2011
STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office Report for directions)

Date : 09/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Applicant(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Verma, aDv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 77 is dismissed as withdrawn.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER